All leaflets are available on: www.asconumatics.eu
X003-41
X
00
3G
B
-2
00

(3)	Minimum stroke to mount 2 detectors
	 on Ø 32 mm: 40 mm
Ordering example:
- profiled cylinder with pneumatic cushioning equipped
for detectors = 00
-	T-slot grooves at 3 o'clock position = 3
-	Cylinder Ø 80 mm = 8
-	Stroke 100 mm = 0100
Ordering catalogue number: 453 5 00 3 8   0100
Position of the T-slot grooves
on the profiled PES cylinder
12 o'clock 0 cylinder  Ø
3 o'clock 3 type Ø (mm)
6 o'clock 6 3 32
9 o'clock 9 4 40
Position of the dovetail
grooves on the profiled PES
cylinder
12 o'clock 9 5 50
3 o'clock 0 6 63
6 o'clock 3 8 80
9 o'clock 6 1 100
MOUNTINGS (see page 44)
ATEX OPTION:	 Type PES cylinders with profiled barrel are available in versions for use in potentially explosive dust or gas
	 atmospheres according to Directive 94/9/EC
	 Classification :	 	 II3GD c - Ta 40°C T85°C (T6) - Ta 70°C T100°C (T5) (ZONE 2-22) - cat no.: 612014
		  	 II2GD c - Ta 40°C T85°C (T6) - Ta 70°C T100°C (T5) (ZONE 1-21) - cat no.: 612017
CYLINDERS WITH PROFILED BARREL
Ø 32 to 100 mm - double acting
ISO 15552-AFNOR-DIN
with pneumatic cushioning
Series
453
Type
PES P-DM
NS
453 5  . .  .  .   . . . .▼▼ ▼ ▼
All leaflets are available on: www.asconumatics.eu
X003-44